2-1-1 Connecticut: Level 2 Services

State(s) Selected: Connecticut, Out of State

Regional Type: State

Page 1 0f 4 Period: 10/1/2013 - 10/31/2013
11/15/2013 2:36:41 PM Gender(s) Selected: All Age: All
Total Number of Transactions: 38,886
Total Number of Service Requests: 43,425
Region Level 2 Service Count
Aggregate

Level 2 PDF Friendly

Public Assistance Programs
Outpatient Mental Health Care
Utilities/Heat

Housing/Shelter

Financial Assistance

Information Services

Holiday Assistance

Food

Legal Services

Personal/Household Goods

Health Supportive Services
Substance Abuse Services

Benefits Screening

Individual and Family Support Services
Employment and Training Programs
Transportation

Community Services

Law Enforcement Agencies

Legal Assistance

Public Safety

Tax Organizations and Services
Consumer Assistance and Protection
Public Health

9,468
3,937
3,851
3,485
3,075
2,324
1,585
1,552
1,478
903
902
722
623
610
458
434
304
291
245
226
212
201
199
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Region Level 2 Service Count
Social Insurance Programs 198
Organizational Development and Management 196
Services

Level 2 PDF Friendly
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Connecticut

Level 2 PDF Friendly

Public Assistance Programs
Utilities/Heat

Housing/Shelter

Outpatient Mental Health Care
Financial Assistance

Information Services

Holiday Assistance

Food

Legal Services

Personal/Household Goods

Health Supportive Services
Substance Abuse Services

Benefits Screening

Individual and Family Support Services
Employment and Training Programs
Transportation

Community Services

Law Enforcement Agencies

Legal Assistance

Tax Organizations and Services
Consumer Assistance and Protection
Public Health

Social Insurance Programs

Organizational Development and Management

Services
Consumer Regulation

9,467
3,851
3,476
3,255
3,072
1,928
1,585
1,552
1,478
903
901
720
623
609
458
434
304
280
244
212
200
199
197
196

192
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Out of State

Level 2 PDF Friendly

Outpatient Mental Health Care
Information Services

Public Safety

Law Enforcement Agencies
Housing/Shelter

Financial Assistance

Substance Abuse Services

Specialty Medicine

Public Assistance Programs

Social Insurance Programs

Legal Assistance

Mental Health Facilities

Health Assessment/ Diagnostic Services
Health Supportive Services

Individual and Family Support Services
Community Groups

Consumer Assistance and Protection

682
396
37
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